Monday, July 1, 2024

9:30 AM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Tuesday, July 2, 2024

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Wednesday, July 3, 2024

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Thursday, July 4, 2024

Chairman’s Schedule
July 2024

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman,
National Credit Union Administration
(NCUA)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Erik Thedéen, Governor,
Sveriges Riksbank and Chair of the Basel
Committee on Banking Supervision

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/contractor

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

No Meetings
Independence Day Holiday



Friday, July 5, 2024

Monday, July 8, 2024

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

No Meetings Scheduled

Meeting w/Dr. Marianne Klumpp, Member
of Secretariat, Financial Stability Board
(FSB), and Eija Holttinen, Member of
Secretariat, FSB

Meeting w/Leonard Flink,

Head, Department of Insurance
Resolution, De Nederlandsche Bank, and
Chair, Cross-Border Crisis Management
Group for Insurance, Resolution Steering
Group (ReSG), FSB; Eija Holttinen,
Member of Secretariat, FSB; Dr. Marianne
Klumpp, Member of Secretariat, FSB; and
Sebastiano Laviola, Member of the Board
and Director of Resolution Strategy and
Cooperation, Single Resolution Board,
European Union, and Chair, Cross-Border
Crisis Management Group for Banks, ReSG,
FSB

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director,
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau
(CFPB)

Meeting w/Dr. Hilmar Zettler, Member of
the Executive Board, Banking Supervision,
Deposit Protection, and Organisation,
Association of German Banks

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA

Meeting w/staff



4:.00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
Tuesday, July 9, 2024

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

12:45 PM

3:30 PM

Wednesday, July 10, 2024

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jane Fraser, CEO, Citigroup

Meeting w/High Level Steering Group
(HLSG), International Association of
Deposit Insurers (IADI)

Meeting w/Eva Hiiupkes, Secretary General,
IADI, and Leah Anderson, Chief Executive
Officer and President, Canada Deposit
Insurance Corporation

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the
Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice
Chair for Supervision, Board of Governors
for the Federal Reserve System (FRB), and
Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the
Currency, OCC

Meeting w/HLSG, IADI

Financial Literacy and Education
Commission Public meeting w/Nellie Liang,
Under Secretary for Domestic Finance, U.S.

Department of the Treasury

Meeting w/staff



4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Thursday, July 11, 2024
7:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Friday, July 12, 2024

8:00 AM

Meeting w/Anders la Cour, Co-Founder
Banking Circle, and Chief Executive
Officer, Banking Circle Group; Dee
Choubey, Co-Founder and Chief Executive
Officer, MoneyLion; Sarah Kirshbaum
Levy, Chief Executive Officer, Betterment
LLC; Ken Lin, Founder and Chief Executive
Officer, Credit Karma; Matt Oppenheimer,
Co-Founder, Chief Executive Officer, and
Member of the Board, Remitly; Harsh
Sinha, Chief Technology Officer and U.S.
President, Wise; Jen Taylor, President,
Plaid; Mike de Vere, Chief Executive
Officer, Zest Al; Luke Voiles, Chief
Executive Officer, Pipe Technologies; Jason
Zhang, Co-Founder and Chief Operating
Officer, Mercury; Penny Lee, President and
Chief Executive Officer of the Financial
Technology Association (FTA); and
Angelena Bradfield, Head of Policy, FTA

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Meeting w/FSB
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/contractor



9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

Monday, July 15, 2024

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice
Chair for Supervision, FRB, and Michael
Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency,
ocC

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA

Interagency meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC, and
Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision,
FRB

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB

Meeting w/staff



Wednesday, July 17, 2024

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/Doreen Greenwald, National
President, National Treasury Employees
Union (NTEU)

11:30 AM Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

12:30 PM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:30 PM Meeting w/Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB

Thursday, July 18, 2024

8:00 AM Meeting w/contractor

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Meeting w/staff

12:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice

Chair for Supervision, FRB, and Michael
Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency,
oCcC

4:30 PM Meeting w/staff



Friday, July 19, 2024

8:00 AM Meeting w/Martha Solt, National Vice
President, Former Chapter President for
FDIC Chapter 207 — Headquarters, NTEU

9:15 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Financial and Banking Information

Infrastructure Committee Senior Leaders
Meeting w/Adewale Adeyemo, Deputy
Secretary, U.S. Department of the Treasury

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, July 22, 2024

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

10:30 PM Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting

Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

12:00 PM Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Tuesday, July 23, 2024

8:30 AM Meeting w/staff

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff



12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Wednesday, July 24, 2024

8:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

Thursday, July 25, 2024

2:50 PM

Friday, July 26, 2024

3:00 PM

Meeting w/Eric Stein, Deputy Director,
Office of Management Strategy and
Solutions, U.S. Department of State

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice
Chair for Supervision, FRB, and Michael
Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency,
occC

Meeting w/contractor

Meeting w/Laurie Schaffer, Acting Assistant
Secretary for Financial Institutions, U.S.
Department of the Treasury

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor,
FRB

Meeting w/staff

Remarks at the Independent Community
Bankers of America 2024 Annual Chief
Executive Officers Forum

Meeting w/staff



4:00 PM

Monday, July 29, 2024

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

Tuesday, July 30, 2024

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Wednesday, July 31, 2024

8:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 AM

2:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Board of Directors Meeting

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Board of Directors Meeting

Chicago Regional Office Visit
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



